GPH . GrotePrijsvan Haaksbergen

Poule A3

Stand ronde 6

Pos Naam

Henk v/d Kuil
Peter van Leeuwen
Rinus Temmink
Han Winkel horst

A OWN P

Hoogste serie
Henk v/d Kuil
Rinus Temmink

Toernooigemiddel de:

14
11

1,28

Part

DO OO

Pnt

N O 00

Car

330
255
291
211

Brt

185
217
239
205

Moy

1,78
1,17
1,21
1,02

HS

14
10
11

P.moy

2,72
1,84
1,68
1,57

% car

91,66
92,39
89,81
79,92

% moy

89,18
83,93
72,47
79,16



